ADVANCE TICKET REQUIRED,BUY A TICKET AT THE STOP WHERE YOU ARE GETTING ON THE BUS, www.matkahuolto.fi

DAY

1.1.2026

2.1.2026

3.1.2026

4.1.2026

5.1.2026

6.1.2026

7.1.2026

8.1.2026

9.1.2026

10.1.2026

11.1.2026

Karila th

6:30
20:40

6:30
6:30
20:10
6:20
18:40
20:40

6:20
19:40

7:45

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:20
6:30

6:30
19:10

6:20
19:10

Seita

6:32
20:42

6:32
6:32
20:13
6:22
18:42
20:42

6:22
19:42

7:47

6:32

6:32

6:32

6:22
6:32

6:32
19:12

6:22
19:12

YlWlashumina
bus stop

6:35
20:45

6:35
6:35
20:15
6:25
18:45
20:45

6:25
19:45

7:50

6:35

6:35

6:35

6:25
6:35

6:35
19:15

6:25
19:15

Yllaskaltio Akéshotelli

6:40
20:50

6:40
6:40
20:20
6:30
18:50
20:50

6:30
19:50

7:55

6:40

6:40

6:40

6:30
6:40

6:40
19:20

6:30
19:20

6:45
20:55

6:45
6:45
20:25
6:35
18:55
20:55

6:35
19:55

8:00

6:45

6:45

6:45

6:35
6:45

6:45
19:25

6:35
19:25

Saaga

7:05
21:15

7:05
7:05
20:45
6:55
19:15
21:15

6:55
20:15

8:20

7:05

7:05

7:05

6:55
7:05

7:05
19:45

6:55
19:45

Restaurant
center

7:10
21:20

7:10
7:10
20:50
7:00
19:20
21:20

7:00
20:20

8:25

7:10

7:10

7:10

7:00
7:10

7:10
19:50

7:00
19:50

Eeli's shop  AIRPORT

7:15
21:25

7:15
7:15
20:55
7:10
19:25
21:25

7:10
20:25

8:30

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:10
7:15

7:15
19:55

7:10
19:55

7:45
21:55

7:45
7:45
21:25
7:35
19:55
21:55

7:35
20:55

9:00

7:45

7:45

7:45

7:35
7:45

7:45

20:25

7:35

20:25

fligth,depart
ure

9:00
23:10

9:00
10:15
22:40

8:50
21:10
23:10

8:50
22:10

10:10

9:00

9:00

9:00

8:50
10:15

9:00
21:40

8:50
21:40

flight n:o

AY 572
AY 578

AY 572
AY 633
AY 578
AY 572
AY590
AY 578

AY 572
AY584

AY 633

AY 572

AY 572

AY 572

AY 572
AY 633

AY 572
AY584

AY 572
AY 584



12.1.2026

13.1.2026

14.1.2026

15.1.2026

16.1.2026

17.1.2026

18.1.2026

19.1.2026

20.1.2026

21.1.2026

22.1.2026

23.1.2026

24.1.2026

25.1.2026

26.1.2026

7:45

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:20
6:30

6:20
19:40

6:20
19:10

7:45

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:20
19:10

6:20
19:10

7:45

7:47

6:32

6:32

6:32

6:22
6:32

6:22

19:42

6:22

19:12

7:47

6:32

6:32

6:32

6:32

6:22

19:12

6:22

19:12

7:47

7:50

6:35

6:35

6:35

6:25
6:35

6:25

19:45

6:25

19:15

7:50

6:35

6:35

6:35

6:35

6:25

19:15

6:25

19:15

7:50

7:55

6:40

6:40

6:40

6:30
6:40

6:30
19:50

6:30
19:20

7:55

6:40

6:40

6:40

6:40

6:30
19:20

6:30
19:20

7:55

8:00

6:45

6:45

6:45

6:35
6:45

6:35
19:55

6:35
19:25

8:00

6:45

6:45

6:45

6:45

6:35
19:25

6:35
19:25

8:00

8:20

7:05

7:05

7:05

6:55
7:05

6:55

20:15

6:55

19:45

8:20

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

6:55

19:45

6:55

19:45

8:20

8:25

7:10

7:10

7:10

7:00
7:10

7:00

20:20

7:00

19:50

8:25

7:10

7:10

7:10

7:10

7:00

19:50

7:00

19:50

8:25

8:30

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:10
7:15

7:10
20:25

7:10
19:55

8:30

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:10
19:55

7:10
19:55

8:30

9:00

7:45

7:45

7:45

7:35
7:45

7:35

20:55

7:35

20:25

9:00

7:45

7:45

7:45

7:45

7:35

20:25

7:35

20:25

9:00

10:15

9:00

9:00

9:00

8:50
10:15

8:50
22:15

8:50
21:50

10:15

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

8:50
22:00

8:50
21:45

10:15

AY 633

AY 572

AY 572

AY 572

AY 572
AY 633

AY 572
AY590

AY 572
AY 584

AY 633

AY 572

AY 572

AY 572

AY 572

AY 572
AY 590

AY 572
AY584

AY 633



27.1.2026

28.1.2026

29.1.2026

30.1.2026

31.1.2026

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:20

6:20
19:10

6:32

6:32

6:32

6:22

6:22

19:12

6:35

6:35

6:35

6:25

6:25

19:15

6:40

6:40

6:40

6:30

6:30
19:20

6:45

6:45

6:45

6:35

6:35
19:25

7:05

7:05

7:05

6:55

6:55

19:45

7:10

7:10

7:10

7:00

7:00

19:50

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:10

7:10
19:55

7:45

7:45

7:45

7:35

7:35

20:25

(17.12.2025)

9:00

9:00

9:00

8:50

8:50

21:30

AY 572

AY 572

AY 572

AY 572

AY 572
AY590



